
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

PAGELAND, SC CHARLOTTE, NC ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 122,750.00 105,000.00 197,800.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 495 20.00 9,900.00 40.00 19,800.00 25.00 12,375.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 730 25.00 18,250.00 45.00 32,850.00 45.00 32,850.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 20 2,950.00 59,000.00 2,450.00 49,000.00 2,100.00 42,000.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 4,104 35.00 143,640.00 35.00 143,640.00 26.00 106,704.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

10,140 2.50 25,350.00 2.87 29,101.80 2.40 24,336.00SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(2" DEPTH)

22,911 3.00 68,733.00 5.09 116,616.99 2.95 67,587.45SY

0008 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 2" DEPTH)

1,120 6.00 6,720.00 7.75 8,680.00 6.70 7,504.00SY

0009 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 4,340 14.00 60,760.00 15.85 68,789.00 7.80 33,852.00SY

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 5,265 60.00 315,900.00 60.00 315,900.00 66.00 347,490.00TON

0011 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 2,210 64.00 141,440.00 62.50 138,125.00 72.00 159,120.00TON

0012 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 12,680 60.00 760,800.00 60.00 760,800.00 66.00 836,880.00TON

0013 1524000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 810 65.00 52,650.00 65.00 52,650.00 74.00 59,940.00TON

0014 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,435 655.00 939,925.00 715.00 1,026,025.00 655.00 939,925.00TON

0015 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,590 145.00 375,550.00 140.00 362,600.00 135.00 349,650.00TON

0016 1775500000-E 660 AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE
(#67 STONE)

69,766 1.80 125,578.80 1.70 118,602.20 1.75 122,090.50SY

0017 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST 27,450 2.50 68,625.00 2.51 68,899.50 2.85 78,232.50GAL

0018 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 3 1,500.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 1,700.00 5,100.00EA

0019 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 475 125.00 59,375.00 125.00 59,375.00 140.00 66,500.00SY

0020 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 5 1,500.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 7,500.00 1,700.00 8,500.00EA

0021 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 11 1,450.00 15,950.00 1,450.00 15,950.00 1,650.00 18,150.00EA

0022 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 571 7.65 4,368.15 7.65 4,368.15 8.75 4,996.25SF

0023 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 70,000.00 100,000.00 121,000.00

0024 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 55 59.50 3,272.50 75.00 4,125.00 70.00 3,850.00HR

0025 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 134,715 0.50 67,357.50 0.50 67,357.50 0.55 74,093.25LF

0026 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 1,920 2.25 4,320.00 2.25 4,320.00 2.50 4,800.00LF

0027 4700000000-E 1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 115 3.50 402.50 3.50 402.50 4.00 460.00LF

0028 4704000000-E 1205 THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS 100 4.50 450.00 4.50 450.00 5.00 500.00LF

0029 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 1,400 12.00 16,800.00 12.00 16,800.00 13.00 18,200.00LF

0030 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 22 80.00 1,760.00 80.00 1,760.00 90.00 1,980.00EA

0031 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 44 80.00 3,520.00 80.00 3,520.00 90.00 3,960.00EA

0032 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 192,990 0.16 30,878.40 0.16 30,878.40 0.18 34,738.20LF

0033 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 250 2.50 625.00 2.50 625.00 2.85 712.50LF

0034 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 8 40.00 320.00 40.00 320.00 45.00 360.00EA

0035 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 602 48.00 28,896.00 48.00 28,896.00 55.00 33,110.00EA

0036 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 95,000.00 4,000.00 65,000.00

0037 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,563 3.00 4,689.00 5.00 7,815.00 5.00 7,815.00LF

0038 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 201 35.00 7,035.00 50.00 10,050.00 65.00 13,065.00TON
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LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

PAGELAND, SC CHARLOTTE, NC ALBEMARLE, NC

0039 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 101 35.00 3,535.00 50.00 5,050.00 50.00 5,050.00TON

0040 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 1,563 4.00 6,252.00 6.50 10,159.50 7.00 10,941.00LF

0041 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 4 8.50 34.00 19.00 76.00 20.00 80.00LB

0042 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 3,050.00 9,150.00 8,712.00 26,136.00 9,500.00 28,500.00ACR

0043 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 900 7.00 6,300.00 7.00 6,300.00 8.00 7,200.00LF

TOTAL 3,747,861.85 TOTAL 3,837,813.54 TOTAL 3,956,997.65CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,747,861.85 SUB-TOTAL 3,837,813.54 SUB-TOTAL 3,956,997.65ROADWAY ITEMS
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BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 231,900.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 495 42.00 20,790.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 730 60.00 43,800.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 20 3,100.00 62,000.00SMI

0005 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 4,104 41.00 168,264.00TON

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5" DEPTH)

10,140 2.55 25,857.00SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(2" DEPTH)

22,911 3.80 87,061.80SY

0008 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
(0" TO 2" DEPTH)

1,120 4.25 4,760.00SY

0009 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 4,340 10.40 45,136.00SY

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 5,265 77.00 405,405.00TON

0011 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 2,210 80.00 176,800.00TON

0012 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 12,680 77.00 976,360.00TON

0013 1524000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 810 90.00 72,900.00TON

0014 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 1,435 760.00 1,090,600.00TON

0015 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,590 170.00 440,300.00TON

0016 1775500000-E 660 AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE
(#67 STONE)

69,766 1.60 111,625.60SY

0017 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST 27,450 2.95 80,977.50GAL

0018 2600000000-N 848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS 3 1,500.00 4,500.00EA

0019 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 475 125.00 59,375.00SY

0020 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 5 1,500.00 7,500.00EA

0021 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 11 1,450.00 15,950.00EA

0022 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 571 6.00 3,426.00SF

0023 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 255,000.00

0024 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 55 70.00 3,850.00HR

0025 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 134,715 0.50 67,357.50LF

0026 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 1,920 2.25 4,320.00LF

0027 4700000000-E 1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 115 3.50 402.50LF

0028 4704000000-E 1205 THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS 100 4.50 450.00LF

0029 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 1,400 12.00 16,800.00LF

0030 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 22 80.00 1,760.00EA

0031 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 44 80.00 3,520.00EA

0032 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 192,990 0.16 30,878.40LF

0033 4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24" 250 2.50 625.00LF

0034 4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL 8 40.00 320.00EA

0035 4905100000-N SP NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER 602 48.00 28,896.00EA

0036 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 36,750.00

0037 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 1,563 5.00 7,815.00LF

0038 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 201 71.31 14,333.31TON
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BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE, NC

0039 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 101 70.91 7,161.91TON

0040 6071010000-E SP WATTLE 1,563 15.00 23,445.00LF

0041 6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) 4 25.00 100.00LB

0042 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 4,500.00 13,500.00ACR

0043 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 900 14.00 12,600.00LF

TOTAL 4,665,172.52CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 4,665,172.52ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

3,747,861.85LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC 1

3,837,813.54BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 2

3,956,997.65J T RUSSELL & SONS INC 3

4,665,172.52BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC 4
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